
 NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 
(A Central University Estd. By the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 1989) 

HEADQUARTERS : LUMAMI – 798 627 
 
No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-                  Dated: 25-03-2025 
 

Examination Schedule for FYUGP  in BA/B.SC/B.COM/BBA 4th  Semester Examinations 2025 
 

Time  :   1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
                  **1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

 
EVENING SHIFT 

 
  

DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

05-05-2025 MONDAY B.A./BSc./B.Com 

**ALTE-II : Alternative English-II 
**MIL:HIN - II : Hindi-II 
**MIL:TEN-II : Thedze Kedzü 
**MIL:BEN-II : Bengali-II 

06-05-2025 TUESDAY 

BA  

AO/C 7 : Yimdangjem (Fiction) 
EC4.CC7 : Intermediate Microeconomics – II 
EDN C-7 : Educational  Technology 
ENG C7 : British Poetry and Drama-17th & 18th centuries 
GEOG C 7 : Resource geography 
HIS/MJ-401 : History of India (C. 1526-1605) 
LING C-7 : Aspects of Semantics 
MC C-7 : Media and Cultural Studies 
MAT/C7 : Numerical Methods 
PHI/C-7 : Ethics – Western and Indian 
POL/H/C-7 : Perspectives on International Relations and World History 
C-PSY-07 : Social Psychology 
SOC/H/C-7 : Sociology of Gender 
TEN C-7 : U Teiki Geizo 

B.SC. 

BCC 7 : Genetics 
CHEM.C-7 (T) : Physical Chemistry III: Phase Equilibria and Chemical 
Kinetics 
EVS C-7T  : Systematics and Biogeography 

GEOG C 7 : Resource geography 
GEOL 401 : Sedimentary Petrology 
MAT/C7 : Numerical Methods 
PHYC-401 : Analog Systems and Applications 
ZOO/C7 : Fundamentals of Biochemistry 

B.Com BC/C7 : Cost Accounting 
BBA BBA C7 : Financial Management 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 
B.A. 

AO/M 4 : Yimdangjem (Fiction) 
LING M-4 : Aspects of Semantics 
HIN/H/M-4 : Hindi Kavita : Adikal 
TEN M-4 : U Teiki Geizo 

B.Com BC/M4 : Cost Accounting 
BBA BBA M4 : Financial Management 

08-05-2025 THURSDAY 
BA  

AO/C 8 : Mezüngsa Obangtsük (Classical Criticism) 
EC4.CC8 : Intermediate Macroeconomics – I 
EDN C-8 : Development of Education in India 
ENG C8 : British Literature: 18th century 
GEOG C 8 : Agricultural geography 
HIS/MJ-402 : History of Europe: 1789-1919 
LING C-8 : Languages of the World 
MC C-8 : Media Management & Press Laws 
MAT/C8 : Theory of Real Functions 
PHI/C-8 : Logic II 
POL/H/C-8 : Modern Political Philosophy 
C-PSY-08 : Statistical Methods for Psychological Research - II 
SOC/H/C-8 : Economic Sociology 
TEN C-8 : Tenyimia Diemvü Bode Sedeko 

B.SC. 
BCC 8 : Molecular Biology 
CHEM.C-8 (T) : Inorganic Chemistry III: Coordination Chemistry 
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DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

08-05-2025 THURSDAY 
B.Sc 

EVS C-8T  : Urban Ecosystem 
GEOG C 8 : Agricultural geography 
GEOL 403 : Palaeontology 
MAT/C8 : Theory of Real Functions 
PHYC-402(A) : Mathematical Physics– III 
PHYC-402(B) : Communication System 
ZOO/C8 : Comparative anatomy of vertebrates 

B.Com BC/C8 : Indian Financial System 
BBA BBA C8 : Human Resource Management 

09-05-2025 FRIDAY 
B.A. EC4.M4 : Intermediate Microeconomics – II 
B.Sc BCC/M 4 : Genetics 

10-05-2025 SATURDAY B.A PHI/M-4 : Ethics – Western and Indian 
B.Sc CSMIN-04(T) : PHP Programming 

13-05-2025 TUESDAY B.A ENG M4 : British Poetry and Drama-17th & 18th centuries 
B.Sc ZOO/M4 : Fundamentals of Biochemistry 

14-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 
B.A GEOG M 4 : Resource geography 

MC M-4 : Media and Cultural Studies 
B.Sc GEOG M 4 : Resource geography 

15-05-2025 THURSDAY B.A HIS/MM-401 : History of India (C. 1526-1605) 
B.Sc GEOLM 401 : Sedimentary Petrology 

16-05-2025 FRIDAY B.A MAT/M4 : Numerical Methods 
B.Sc MAT/M4 : Numerical Methods 

17-05-2025 SATURDAY B.A EDN M-4 : Educational  Technology 
B.Sc CHEM.M-4 (T) : Physical Chemistry III: Phase Equilibria and Chemical Kinetics 

19-05-2025 MONDAY B.A POL/H/M-4 : Perspectives on International Relations and World History 
B.Sc PHYM-401 : Analog Systems and Applications 

20-05-2025 TUESDAY 
B.A 

FUNENG 401 : Oral Communication 

M-PSY-04 : Social Psychology 

B.Sc EVS M-4T  : Systematics and Biogeography 
21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY B.A SOC/H/M-4 : Sociology of Gender 
 
 
1. All Practical/SEC/VAC Examinations should be conducted before the theory Examinations and marks of 
 the same be submitted to the University by 28th April 2025. 
2. Holiday(s) declared after the publication of the Examinations Programme shall not affect the Examinations 
 Routine. 
3. The office of the Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter/change the date for any or the  whole of 
 the above scheduled programme. 
 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations  

No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-88       Dated: 25-03-2025 
    
Copy to: 

1. The AR, O/o to V.C, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Vice Chancellor. 
 2. The PS to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar. 

3. The Principal________________________________ for information and necessary action. 
4. The Director, Higher Education, Kohima, Nagaland for information. 
5. The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for publication in University website. 
6. The Calligraphist, Nagaland University, Lumami 
7. Office Copy 
 
 
 
 

(Dr. AKUMMENBA JAMIR) 
Deputy Registrar (Examinations) 


